


Meeting title State UCC Meeting - Online

Attended participants 11

Start time 7/11/23, 9:56:46 AM

Name First Join Email

Louis Panzer 7/11/23, 9:59:13 AM louis@nc811.org

Shawn Kelly 7/11/23, 9:59:18 AM SKelly@badgerinc.com

David Talbert 7/11/23, 10:05:32 AM David.Talbert@collierseng.com

Marc Worth (Services - 6) 7/11/23, 10:07:42 AM marc.worth@dominionenergy.com

Calabrese, Joel Thomas 7/11/23, 10:16:24 AM Joel.Calabrese@duke-energy.com

Yu, Robert 7/11/23, 10:21:46 AM RobertYu@usicllc.com

Neely, Robert L 7/11/23, 10:23:47 AM Robert.Neely@duke-energy.com

Cribb, Tracy 7/11/23, 10:27:16 AM TracyCribb@usicllc.com
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